
HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL 2020 
TEAM DAY DATE TIME  OPPONENT LOCATION 

 Friday 8/14/2020 1st Day of Practice   

C/JV/V Thursday 9/3/2020 4:30/6:00/7:30 Huntley Joliet 

C/JV/V Thursday 9/10/2020 4:30/6:00/7:30 Columbus Columbus 

C/JV/V Saturday 9/12/2020 2:00/3:30/5:00 Shepherd Joliet 

C/JV/V Thursday 9/17/2020 4:30/6:00/7:30 Roundup Joliet 

C/JV/V Saturday 9/19/2020 2:00/3:30/5:00 Colstrip Joliet 

JV/V Monday 9/21/2020 5:30/7:00 Laurel Laurel 

C/JV/V Thursday 9/24/2020 4:30/6:00/7:30 Red Lodge Joliet 
(HOMECOMING) 

C/JV/V Tuesday 9/29/2020 4:30/6:00/7:30 Forsyth Joliet 

C/JV/V Thursday 10/1/2020 4:30/6:00/7:30 Huntley Huntley 

C/JV/V Saturday 10/3/2020 2:00/3:30/5:00 Big Timber Big Timber 

C/JV/V Thursday 10/8/2020 4:30/6:00/7:30 Columbus Joliet  
(SENIOR NIGHT) 

C/JV/V Saturday 10/10/2020 2:00/3:30/5:00 Shepherd Shepherd 

C/JV/V Tuesday 10/13/2020 4:15/5:45/7:15 Forsyth Forsyth 

JV/V Friday 10/16/2020 5:30/7:00 Bridger Bridger 

C/JV/V Thursday 10/22/2020 4:30/6:00/7:30 Roundup Roundup 

C/JV/V Saturday 10/24/2020 2:00/3:30/5:00 Red Lodge Red Lodge 

Varsity Thurs-Sat 10/29-31/2020 TBD  Districts Columbus 

Varsity Thurs-Sat 11/5-7/2020 TBD Divisionals  

Varsity Thurs-Sat 11/12-14/2020 TBD State Bozeman 

 


